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Product Features:

e Powerful 2 HP, 220V single phase motor

e Industrial rated radial arm saw has the versatility to
crosscut, bevel cut, miter cut and swivel to a rip
position to cut down panels precisely and accurately

e Precision indexing with positive stops at 22.5°, 45°
and 90° for accurate bevel cuts

e Automatic built-in mechanical blade brake system

e Oversized MDF table top

e Magnetic safety switch with keyed lock preventing
unauthorized use of the radial arm saw

e Two 4" dust chute for dust collector hook-up

e Includes 12" negative rake blade, adjustment
wrenches and hex. keys

e Adjustable return spring retracts motor and carriage

MODEL

BLADE DIAMETER

BLADE ARBOR (WITH 1" BUSHING)
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT (10"/12")
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT AT 45° (10"/12")
MAXIMUM CROSSCUT CAPACITY
MAXIMUM RIP CAPACITY

DADO CAPACITY

MDF TABLE SIZE

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LXWXH)/WEIGHT
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LXWXH)/ WEIGHT

UPC

12" RADIAL ARM SAW

KC-12RAS

q2¢
5/8"

24

2V

16"

26-3/8"

13/16"

35-3/8" X 27-1/2"

2 HP, 8.5 AMP.

220V, 1 PHASE, 60 HZ
35-3/8" X 43" X 71"/ 395 LBS
30" X 37-3/4" X 34" | 485 LBS
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