



## 12" RADIAL ARM SAW

## **Product Features:**

- Powerful 2 HP, 220V single phase motor
- Industrial rated radial arm saw has the versatility to crosscut, bevel cut, miter cut and swivel to a rip position to cut down panels precisely and accurately
- Precision indexing with positive stops at 22.5°, 45° and 90° for accurate bevel cuts
- Automatic built-in mechanical blade brake system
- Oversized MDF table top
- Magnetic safety switch with keyed lock preventing unauthorized use of the radial arm saw
- Two 4" dust chute for dust collector hook-up
- Includes 12" negative rake blade, adjustment wrenches and hex. keys
- · Adjustable return spring retracts motor and carriage



MODEL	KC-12RAS
BLADE DIAMETER	12"
BLADE ARBOR (WITH 1" BUSHING)	5/8"
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT (10"/12")	2" / 3"
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT AT 45° (10"/12")	2" / 3"
MAXIMUM CROSSCUT CAPACITY	16"
MAXIMUM RIP CAPACITY	26-3/8"
DADO CAPACITY	13/16"
MDF TABLE SIZE	35-3/8" X 27-1/2"
MOTOR	2 HP, 8.5 AMP.
VOLTAGE	220V, 1 PHASE, 60 HZ
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LXWXH)/WEIGHT	35-3/8" X 43" X 71" / 395 LBS
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LXWXH)/ WEIGHT	30" X 37-3/4" X 34" / 485 LBS
UPC	7 72995 01447 7